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Szilveszteri

Maraton

Hosszu tav (41 km)

SOROS ERIKA

04:38:00

ROZSAVOLGYI HILDA 04:57:00

PARRAGI KATA

MEZES TIBOR SOLYOM
PRAUDA PETER
LAKATOS ROLAND

NAGY BALAZS ZOLTAN DR.

SZITTAR RUDOLF
VINDICS ISTVAN
CZERNO PETER
CSISZAR ATTILA
BALOGH TIBOR
TOTH SANDOR

KASZ FERENC
SIPOS FERENC

MEGYERI LASZLO

KUTASI JANOS
GROF OLIVER
ALPAR AKOS

PALKOVITS ATTILA

RADICS FERENC
PAPP KAROLY

MACZO ANDRAS

SZMADICS TAMAS

ROZMAN SANDOR

SERGYAN GABOR

Kozepes tav (24 km)

GYOMBER VIKTORIA 03:11:00

03:11:00

BINDER TAMAS
WIMMER LASZLO
ZORN ANDRAS
DERI MIKLOS
PARRAGI PETER
ORI ZSOLT
BOLECZ ADAM
JOZSA SEBESTYEN
TOLLI TAMAS
MIHALCZ ATTILA DR.
SZARKA ROBERT

GYORFFI CSONGOR DR.

NOVAK PETER
KOVACS GABOR
DOBA LASZLO
GOROG GYULA
HECKENAST TAMAS
SZABO ROBERT
TOTH ISTVAN
ARVAI SANDOR
HEGYI PETER
KERMA BENCE
BONCZ ISTVAN TAMAS
ROHONCZI TIVADAR
VASS SANDOR

2002

03:04:00
03:06:00
03:17:00
03:25:00
03:39:00
03:52:00
04:02:00
04:03:00
04:07:00
04:15:00
04:19:00
04:19:00
04:20:00
04:25:00
04:25:00
04:30:00
04:38:00
04:55:00
04:57:00
04:58:00
04:59:00
04:59:00
05:09:00

01:54:00
02:04:00
02:10:00
02:10:00
02:21:00
02:21:00
02:22:00
02:22:00
02:23:00
02:24:00
02:24:00
02:28:00
02:30:00
02:32:00
02:37:00
02:39:00
02:42:00
02:44:00
02:45:00
02:45:00
02:45:00
02:47:00
03:01:00
03:12:00
03:20:00



Révid tav (10 km)

1 CSASZAR EVA 00:54:00 BORBELY VIKTOR 00:52:00
2 PISTAR KRISZTINA 01:01:00 PONGRACZ ATTILA 00:52:00
3 PROFUSZ VIKTORIA 01:05:00 SIMON ADAM 00:52:00
4 NEMETH MARIA 01:06:00 SZIVA BELA 00:52:00
5 MATE MARIANNA 01:09:00 KORPICS ATTILA 00:53:00
GOCZANNE TOTH )
6 ZSUZSANNA 01:12:00 KISS JOZSEF 00:53:00
7 JOZSA REBEKA 01:12:00 RACZ KRISZTIAN 00:53:00
8 GATHI MERCEDESZ 01:12:00 CSOKA ZSOLT 00:54:00
9 SZELL SARA 01:12:00 JOZSI GYORGY 00:54:00
10 GATINE PALFI EDINA 01:13:00 HALASZ ELEMER 00:59:00
11 RUZSICS BARBARA 01:15:00 NEMETH TAMAS 01:00:00
12 GYONGY SARA 01:15:00 SZALAY CSABA 01:00:00
13 BERCES EDIT 01:16:00 BANDICS NORBERT 01:00:00
14 BERTA BEATRIX 01:18:00 POCZEK GYORGY 01:00:00
15 | LEKAI VINKLER MARIA  01:18:00 KOVACS LAJOS DR. 01:01:00
16 GATI CINTIA 01:21:00 GOCZAN BENCE 01:01:00
17 KOZMA TIBORNE 01:25:00 JOZSA LEVENTE 01:01:00
18 KAMAN MARIA 01:35:00 KOVACS GABOR 01:01:00
19 | ENGARDT ZSUZSANNA  01:35:00 TAKACS PETER 01:02:00
20 PAL EVA 01:43:00 JORDAN TAMAS 01:02:00
21 KAMAN BELA 01:02:00
22 LEKAI GYULA ZOLTAN 01:02:00
23 NAGY BALINT 01:02:00
24 FONODI TAMAS 01:03:00
25 HORVATH PETER 01:04:00
26 KOVACS ZOLTAN 01:04:00
27 FONODI GABOR 01:06:00
28 KISS ANDOR 01:06:00
29 KADAR MARTON 01:06:00
30 KARASZ PAL 01:07:00
31 KOVACS ANDRAS 01:08:00
32 SANDORFI| OLIVER 01:09:00
33 SNEFF GABOR 01:10:00
34 TOTH ERVIN 01:13:00
35 VARGA RICHARD 01:13:00
36 VARGA MATYAS 01:14:00
37 POLGAR ANDRAS 01:14:00
38 MARAI PETER 01:14:00
39 ARVAY SANDOR IFJ. 01:14:00
40 KALCSU ADAM 01:15:00
41 KAJOS ROLAND 01:16:00
42 SZEBENY PETER 01:16:00
43 KUPO ROLAND 01:21:00
44 SZABO CSABA 01:22:00
45 NEMETHY TAMAS 01:22:00
46 VINCZE SZABOLCS 01:23:00
47 SZABO ARON 01:23:00
48 DALLOS ADAM 01:25:00
49 MAYER DANIEL 01:25:00

50 VARGA BALINT 01:38:00



01:38:00

01:43:00

01:54:00




